
Parking is available in the parking lot next to CWA Real Estate and at Veteran’s Square.

Lincoln “Summer Concert Series”
Schedule

Date/Time
Listing as of May 27, 2009

Keep checking back at www.lincolnmaine.org for further details!

Friday May 29th

6:00 p.m.

Mark “Guitar” Miller
 (Rain location – The Waterfront)

“Legendary Blues Guitarist from the Northeast”
Country Blues – Folk – Rock & Roll

Friday June 5
6:30 p.m.

39 D Nickel
Mix of Country, Old Time Rock / Roll & Gospel

Friday June 12
6:30 p.m.

Heirs to the King
Mix of Country & Gospel

Friday June 19
6:00 p.m.

Nubbs Worster - Josh Rankin & Friends
Country Rock  - Acoustic Guitar and Bass

Friday June 26
6:00 p.m.

Danny and Mary Twist & Friends
Country Music Jam

Friday July 3 Hope you enjoy the 4th of July!

Friday July 10
6:00 p.m.

Heirs to the King
Mix of Country & Gospel

Friday July 17th

7:00 p.m.
Tony Boffa Band – Last time here…175th Celebration

Riverdriver’s Homecoming Festival at Veteran’s Sq.  (Rain – Waterfront Ctr)

Friday July 24
6:00 p.m.

Nubbs Worster - Josh Rankin & Friends
Country Rock  - Acoustic Guitar and Bass

Friday July 31
6:00 p.m.

Lincoln Christian Fellowship
Contemporary Worship Music

Friday Aug 7
6:30 p.m.

39 D Nickel
Mix of Country, Old Time Rock / Roll & Gospel

Friday Aug 14
6:00 p.m.

Nadia Brown and Tony Cruella
Mix of Country, Old time favorites & Gospel

Friday Aug 21
6:00 p.m.

Danny and Mary Twist & Friends
Country Music Jam

Friday Aug 28
7:00 p.m.

Robert’s Rock
Blues – Rock

Friday Sept 4
6:00 p.m.

39 D Nickel
Mix of Country, Old Time Rock / Roll & Gospel



Seating space is limited so please bring your lawn chairs!
 Schedule is subject to change according to weather and band availability.

For further information, please call Shelly Crosby at 794-6548


